

CRI.M.A. NO.36/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue notice to non applicant.

Udgir
Date 12.02.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Udgir (Court No.2)

CRI.M.A. NO.36/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.2

Vakilpatra is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 12.02.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Udgir (Court No.2)

CRI.M.A. NO.36/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.3

List of document is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 12.02.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Udgir (Court No.2)

CRI.M.A. NO.36/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH.4

Affidavit is seen and filed.

Udgir
Date 12.02.2024

Sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
Judicial Magistrate F.C.,
Udgir (Court No.2)