

**ORDER BELOW EXH.5**

V.P. is filed for non applicant- V.P. is seen and filed.

Udgir  
Date 26.03.2024

Sd/-  
(K.A.Powar)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,  
Udgir

**ORDER BELOW EXH.6**

Adjournment application is allowed.

Udgir  
Date 26.03.2024

Sd/-  
(K.A.Powar)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,  
Udgir