

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Applicant failed to file say on this application despite of sufficient opportunity. Hence application to proceed without say.

Udgir
Date 14.11.2024

sd/-
(K.A.Powar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D.,
Udgir